ML# TWN ADD CLS LPR
50983 MAP 30 KENSINGTON TERRACE RES 220000

RMS: 06 BED:03 BTH:1 LAU:1 POSS5:%0
HTP:ST HFL:DIL AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:1A
STY:CDOL EXT:FRBRK DIM:60DX125 YR:86 TX$ 35665

L/B:L211 PLT 14 ASMT L$ 27300 B$ 44000 R$ 5.00
1ST:CH LR W/FP FORMAL DR KIT LAY SCREENED PORCH
2ND:3BRS 1BATH
3RD:FULL ATTIC

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:SEMI-FIN LAUNDRY RM STORAGE RMS
GRA: TUSCAN/CLINTON JHS:

MID: MAPLEWODD HSC: COLUMBIA

PAR:OUR LADY OF SORROWS TER:
EASE: REM:CHARMING ENG COL ON TREE LINED STREET
CLOSE TO TRANS SHOPPING PARK LRG ROOMS W/LDADS
OF CLOSET NEW FURMACE FENCED YARD NICELY LAND-
SCAPED LAURA ASHLEY DECOR ALL NEGO THRU LR

’ CAROLEE JONES 762-4408
EXD:03,29,87 LID:09/29/86 KEY:K W/LR
OWN:STEPHEN D MACKAY & SUSAN J CATHCART 761-1074
SHOW: CALL NITE BEFORE APPTS DOGS ON PREMISES
BRK# 57 P:1762-7744 AGT# 1040 CB:2.5% - $50
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29189 30 Kensington Terr., Mplwd 575,000, 1F

Corner of Edgewood P1.
Lot:—60 x 125 Lot 211 Blk 14

Eng.Col.,fr,brick,shingle rf,all ss/scrs,110 amps
lst-3-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,enc.side porch

2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.

Attic-open stairs

Bsmt-laund.,semi-finished

ST+ Ol

l-car det.garage,unpaved drive

L-8,5 B-17.5 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2145.00 Poss: 11/80
or 30 days. All huge rooms, walking distance to schools,
trains & buses. Property vacant, immediate possession.
For all appointments contact L.R. Key w/L.R.

Fielding GS, Maplewood Jr., Columbia HS, Our Lady of
Sorrow Paro. Maplewood RR Sta.

Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:DNI 761-5577 10008000/10015001 (5-50-50)
Owner: Ann T. Joseph, c/o L.R,

Conv.30 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd 6-1-1-lav 3 brs $75,000.




#8084--11/5/80  Under contract.
#8109--1/8/81 Sale comp. Selling price $71,000 MGC .







Bonro or Reavrans or tHe Dranaes ano Marieweoo
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